
Arkusz 1

165.07 - Ramka AlpS kat II
165.12 - Ramka z lu� nymi uszami
165.13 - P
yta AlpS do zabudowy

Arkusz 2
165.14 - Ramka AlpS kat II i III
165.15 - Ramka AlpS EURO
165.16 - Ramka AlpS SMS

Arkusz 3
165.17- HSW 534 E – szybkoz
� cze
165.20 - Ramka Alps kat 428E
165.21 - Liebherr  506-510 – szybkoz
� cze

Arkusz 4
165.22 - Ramka AlpS JCB 4CX, 3CX
165.23 - CAT 908-906
165.24 - Manitou - szybkoz
� cze

Arkusz 5
165.25 - JCB 2CX – szybkoz
� cze
165.26 - Liebherr - L528 – szybkoz
� cze
165.27 - Krammer  480 - szybkoz
� cze

Arkusz 6
165.28 - JCB 535 - 540 – szybkoz
� cze
165.29 - Volvo ST-MB - szybkoz
� cze
165.30 - Volvo - L30 L35 – szybkoz
� cze

Arkusz 7
165.31 - Ramka Komatsu WB 93S  WB 97S
165.32 - JCB 4CX - szybkoz
� cze
165.33 - Ramka Volvo L180

Arkusz 8
165.34 - Ramka Schaffer 6390T Szybkoz
� cze
165.35 - Ramka JCB 53170
165.36 - Ramka TEREX - TL 80

Arkusz 9
165.37 - Ramka New Holland W170B
165.38 - Ramka Liebherr  L-522
165.40 - Ramka CAT 906 H,907 H,908 H

Arkusz 10
165.41 - Ramka Merlo P34.7
165.42 - Ramka Liebherr L514
165.43 - Ramka Trójk� t kat. I

Arkusz 11
165.44 - Ramka NEWHOLLAND LB115B
165.45 - Ramka CAT 428F
165.46 - Ramka Atlas AR55_AR65_AR70_AR80_AR85

Arkusz 12
165.47 - Ramka Alps P
yta DIN
165.48 - Ramka Volvo L50 - L90
165.49 - Ramka HSV 9,5 M

Wykaz ramek do p
ugów AlpS

Ostatnia aktualizacja 07.08.2019

Arkusz 13
165.50 - Ramka Krammer 880
165.51 - Ramka CAT 432 F2
165.52 - Ramka Weideman CX80

Arkusz 14
165.53 - Ramka EN 15432 F1 F2
165.54 - Ramka Atlas E95 - kop.160



165.12 - Ramka z lu� nymi uszami

165.07 - Ramka AlpS Kat II

165.13 - P
yta AlpS do zabudowy
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165.14 - Ramka AlpS Kat II i III
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165.17 - HSW 534 E - szybkoz
� cze

165.21 - LIEBHERR 506-510 - szybkoz
� cze
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165.22 - JCB 4CX / 3CX
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165.25 - JCB 2CX - szybkoz
� cze
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165.27 - Krammer 480 - szybkoz
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165.26 - LIEBHERR - L528 - szybkoz
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165.28 - JCB 535 - 540 - szybkoz
� cze
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165.29 - VOLVO ST-MB - szybkoz
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165.32 - JCB 4CX - szybkoz
� cze
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165.34 - Ramka Schaffer 6390T- szybkoz
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165.37 - Ramka New Holland W170B

165.38 - Ramka Liebherr  L-522

165.40 - Ramka CAT 906 H,907 H,908 H
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165.41 - Ramka Merlo P34.7 kopiowanie 115
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165.44 - Ramka NEWHOLLAND LB115B

165.45 - Ramka CAT 428F

165.46 - Ramka Atlas AR55_AR65_AR70_AR80_AR85
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165.47 - Ramka Alps P
yta DIN
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165.48 - Ramka Volvo L50 - L90

165.49 - Ramka HSV 9,5 M
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165.50 - Ramka Krammer 880

165.51 - Ramka CAT 432 F2

165.52 - Ramka Weideman CX80
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165.53 - Ramka EN 15432 F1 F2

165.54 - Ramka Atlas E95 - kop.160
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